Linear motor Stage
4881 Murietta Street.
Chino, CA. 91710
cpc reserves the right to revise any information (technical details) any time without notice,
for printing mistakes or any other incidental mistakes. We take no responsibility.
LMS-01-P61-EN
2016.06.13 Printed in Taiwan
CLS series

Connector
Accessory Options
Ordering Information
PM: PM Power Cable    PAX: PAX Power Cable     PBX:  PBX Power Cable
S: Signal Cable                   C: Ironcore Power Cable
Total Length：
Dustproof：  N：N/A    S: Standard Type    CR: Dust Seal   O: Open
Cable Type ：
Motor Model   CLS：PM,PAX,PBX      CLMS： Ironcore CA,CB,CC   Ironless PM,PAX,PBX      MMLS：CA
CLMS：2,4,6,8 MMLS：2,4Number of coil assembly CLS：PM：4,6  PAX：2,4  PBX：2,4,6
CLMS   CA : 55,75,115     CB : 80,120     CC : 84,124
CLS      N/A
MMLS   CA : 55
PM,PAX,PBX : -
Encoder：    O: Optical encoder       M: Magnetic encoder
Resolution：
Cable Interface：Direct: D
                               Joint: C      Transfer board: T
N/A：N
Direct interface cable length:
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9(m)
Stage Series：
CLS - Single rail compact stage       CLMS - Double rail compact stage
MMLS - Moving magnet stage
Stage Series： CLS - Single rail compact stage       CLMS - Double rail compact stage        MMLS - Moving magnet stage
CLMS C H-CB 5 C
Motor Width：
Number of Sliders ：I,II,III
Cable Chain Type： V-CA Standard cable chain
V-CB Standard cable chain
H-CA Side cable chain
H-CB Side cable chain
CN-PAX/PBX connector CN
J: Customized
Connector Head Type：
N: N/A
C: cpc driver head
J: Customized
J：Customized
Connector type:  N/A：N    V:Angled    S: Straight
Connector and
transfer board
cable length:1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9m
CA2-55(115) : 400,520,640,760,880,1000,1120,1240,1360,1480mm
CA6-75(115) : 520,640,760,880,1000,1120,1240,1360,1480,1600mm
CB4-80(120)  : 530,650,770,890,1010,1130,1250,1370,1490,1610mm
CC4-84(124) : 620,734,848,962,1076,1190,1304,1418,1532,1646mm
PM4(6)  : 350,530,650mm
PAX2(4) : 350,530,650,770,890,1010,1130,1250,1370,1490mm
P B X 4  :  350,530,650,770,890,1010,1130,1250,1370,1490mm
PBX6(8) :  530,650,770,890,1010,1130,1250,1370,1490,1610mm
CLMS
P M 4 ( 6 )：152,332,512mm
PAX2(4)：220,340,520,820,1000,1480mm
CLS PBX2(4)：230,530,830,1010,1250,1490mm
P B X 6 ： 530,830,1010,1250,1490mm
CA2-55：330,430mm
CA4-55：410,510,610,710mm
MMLS
47 48
LINEAR MOTOR STAGE
Siz ing Form
Customer Name / Filling Date DD/MM/YEAR
TelephoneContact Person
E-mail / Fax
Property: Specific travel distance in specific time
Application: Pick and place, carriage etc.
3. Point-to-Point Motion without constant velocity section
1 Load Mass
2 Effective Stroke
4 Dwell Time
kg
s